bin
100
101
107
104
106
115

217
211
204
216
227
212
205
220
221
202
222
224
223

506
510
508
502
512
334
324
335
326
327
330
331
302
340
400
337
305
350
310
3N
313
312
316
329
301
304
317
336

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
NV

2019
2019
2020
2018
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2019
2018
2018
2016
2019
2018
NV

NV

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2014
2018

wine list

bubbles & blush

Zonin, Prosecco, Italy

Chandon, Brut, California

L Mawby “Grace”, Rose Brut, Leelenau Peninsula
L Mawby, Blanc De Blanc, Leelenau Peninsula
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, France

M Chapoutier “Belleruche”, Rose, France
white wines

Gieson, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Cakebread, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa

Mezzacorona, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Elk Cove, Estate Riesling, Willamette Valley, OR
Chateau Grand Traverse, Semi-Dry Riesling, Michigan
Bricco Riella, Moscato d'Asti, Italy

Sycamore Lane, Chardonnay, California

Mer Soleil Reserve, Chardonnay, Santa Barbara
Ferrari Carano, Chardonnay, Sonoma

Sonoma-Cutrer, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, Sonoma County

Celani Family Vineyards, Chardonnay, Napa Valley
Rombauer Vineyards, Chardonnay, Carneros

red wines

10 Span, Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara

Pike Road, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR
Meiomi, Pinot Noir, California

LaCrema, Pinot Noir, Sonoma

Belle Glos, Clark and Telephone, Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara
Jim Barry "Lodge Hill", Shiraz, Clare Valley, Australia
Ruffino, Riserva ‘Ducale’, Chianti Classico, Italy
Chateau Blaignan, Bordeaux, Medoc, France

Luigi Righetti, Amarone, ltaly

Castiglion del Bosco, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy
Seghesio, Zinfandel, Sonoma

Catena, Malbec, Vista Flores-Mendoza

Stag's Leap, Petite Sirah, Napa

Baron de Lay Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
Josh Cellars, Merlot, California

Celani Family Vineyards, Tenacious (blend), Napa
Sycamore Lane, Cabernet, California

Bonanza, "by Caymus” Cabernet, California
Coppola, Diamond Cabernet, California

Merryvale Starmont, Cabernet, Napa

Duckhorn, “Decoy” Cabernet, Napa

Simi, Cabernet, Alexander Valley

Justin, Cabernet, Paso Robles

Darioush “Caravan” Cabernet, Napa

Stags Leap, Artemis, Cabernet, Napa

Silver Oak, Cabernet, Alexander Valley

Fisher Vineyard, Cameron, Cabernet, Napa

Cade, Reserve, Cabernet, Howell Mountain, Napa

Vintages subject to change

April 2022

glass
“Sp“t”
“split”

10

10
1
13

12

12
1

1
1

15

16

bottle
8
14
42
48
94
37

33
45

61

33
47
34
35
28
4
50
57
68
78

36
40
48
55
70
46
59
58
"
86
48
Y
77
47
48
98
28
40
40
49
57
60
63
81
87
115
120
124



